Following occesions fall
on Saturday, Sunday,
nd

01.__| Bengali Nababarsha mlm*‘ ::nd::

02. | Mahavir Jayanti MZDZA -

03. | Najrul Jayanti 25-05- Sl‘l“"d

04. Dashara 16-06-2024 | Sunday

05. | Ambubachi/Snanjatra 22-06-2024 | Saturday

06. | Rath Yatra 07-07-2024 | Sunday

07. | Guru Pumima 21-07-2024 | Sunday

08. | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 07-09-2024 | Saturday

09. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15-09-2024 | Sunday

10. Durga Puja (Dashami) 12-10-2024 | Saturday

11. | Bhatridwitiya 03-11-2024 | Sunday

12. | Jagaddhatri Puja 10-11-2024 | Sunday
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Copy to:-

Secretary to GM for kind information of GM.
AGM/PFA/PCOM/PCCM/PCME/PCE/PCMM/PCPO/
JPCSTE/PCEE/Commissioner of Railway Safety/

PCMD/PCSC/CAO (CON)/SDGM/CSTE (Con)/FA&CAQ (Con)/
CSO/CPO (A)/CPO (IR)/CPRO/DGM (G)/All Personnel Branch
Officers of HQ/Sr.Manager(Pty&Sty)/Sr.LO(HQ)/Dy.GM(Ra] Bhasa)/
Sr. Statistical Officer, Section Incharge of PCPO.

Divisional Raitlway Manager/E.Rly. — HWH/SDAH/ASN/MLDT
Chief Works Manager/E.Rly — LLH/KPA/IMP

Manager, Signal Workshop, Howrah, Dy.CMM/HWH, Dy.CMM/HLR

Principal Chief Personnel Officer, South Eastern Railway, Kolkata.
Principal Chief Personnel Officer, Metro Railway, Kolkata.

General Secretary, Eastern Railwaymen’s Union, “BIYAS", 1st Floor, Block-C/28B,
2, Sribas Dutta, 1st Bye Lane, Howrah-711 101.

General Secretary, Eastern Railwaymen's Congress, 6, Church Road, Howrah
State Chief Commissioner, Eastern Railway Scouts & Guides,

Secretary, All India SC/ST Railway Employees Association, Kolkata.

Secretary, OBC Railway Employees Association, 17, N.S. Road, Ground Floor,

(D. Aich)
Sr. Personnel Officer (Engg.)
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Headquarters Offices of Eastern Rallway will observe the following occa

EASTERN RAILWAY
Personnel Branch

sions as Closed Holldays

CLOSED HOLIDAY
1. | Republic Day 26-01-2024 | Friday
2. | Basant Panchami/Saraswati Puje 14-02-2024_| Wednesd
3. | Dol Jatra/Holl 25-03-2024 | Monday
3. | Good Friday 29-03-2024 | Friday
5. | \d-Ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thursday
6. | Budha Purnima 23052024 | Thursday
7. [ 1d-Ud-Zuha (Bakrid) 17-06-2024 | Monday
8. | Independence Day 15-08-2024 | Thursday
9. | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday/Mahalaya 02-10-2024 | Wednesday
10. | Durga Puja (Saptami) 10-10-2024 | Thursday
11. | Durga Puja (Maha Ashtami & Maha Navami) 11-10-2024 | Friday
12. | Kojagari Lakshmi Puja 16-10-2024 | Wed
13. | Kali Puja/Diwali 31-10-2024 Thursday
14. | Chhat Puja 07-11-2024 | Thursday
15. | Gurunanak's Birthday 15-11-2024 | Friday
16. | Christmas day 25-12-2024 | Wednesd
RESTRICTED HOLIDAY
01. | New Year's Day 01-01-2024 | Monday
02. | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12-01-2024 | Friday
03. | Makar Sankranti 15-01-2024 | Monday
04. | Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23-01-2024 | Tuesday
05. | Hazarat Ali's Birthday 25-01-2024 | Thursday
06. | Maha Shiv Ratri 08-03-2024 | Friday
07. | Ramakrishnadev Janmatithi 12-03-2024 | Tuesday
08. | Jamat-UlVida 05-04-2024 | Friday
09. | Basanti Puja 15-04-2024 | Monday
10. | Ramnavami 17-04-2024 | Wednesda
11. | May Day 01-05-2024 | Wednesday
12. | Rabindra Jayanti 08-05-2024 | Wednesday
13. | Aukshayatritiya 10-05-2024 | Friday
14. | Jamal Sashti 12-06-2024 | Wednesday
15. | Muharram 17-07-2024 | Wednesday
16. | Rakhi Purnima 19-08-2024 | Monday
17. | Janmashtami 26-08-2024 | Monday
18. | Milad-Un-Nabi(Birth day Of Prophet Mohammad) 16-09-2024 | Monday
19. | Viswakarma Puja 17-09-2024 | Tuesday
20. | Dhanteras 29-10-2024 | Tuesday
21. | Christmas Eve 24-12-2024 | Tuesday
22. | New Year Eve 31-12-2024 | Tuesday
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